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12,6,23 

Dear Parents / Carers 

 

Dates for the rest of the term: 

 

Friday 16th June   Year 6 Leavers’ trip 

 

Monday 19th June   Brass Group Performance in school 

 

Tuesday 27th June 1:15pm School Sports Day 

 

Thursday 29th June 1:15pm Reserve Sports Day 

 

Friday 7th July   Reports out to parents 

 

Tuesday 11th July Open afternoon for parents to see work and talk about 

reports if required. 

 

Friday 14th July School Trip to Colwyn Bay 

 

Tuesday 18th July Year 5 visit to Grove, Year 6 Leavers’ Stoke on Tern Church 

 

Wednesday 19th July Mental Health and Well-Being Day 

 

Friday 21st July 9:30am Leavers’ Service in the Church 

 

Friday 21st July Last Day of Term. 

 

 

Yours sincerely 

REWilliams 

Rachael Williams (Executive Headteacher) 
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